
 

      

 

 

 
Academic Year 2024 - 2025 

Number of Days HOLIDAY PERIOD DATE OF CLOSING DATE OF RE-OPENING INSET DAYS 

 

 

 

 

½ Term 1 

38 days 

 

 

½ Term 2 

35 days 

 

 

½ Term 3 

28 days 

 

 

½ Term 4 

30 days 

 

 

½ Term 5 

22 days 

 

 

½ Term 6 

37 days 

 

Total 

190 

 

 

 

- 

 

Wednesday 4th September 

 

 

Monday 2nd September 

Numeracy - White Rose 

Tuesday 3rd September 

Curriculum – Development Day 

 

Autumn 2024 

 

 

Friday 25th October 

 

 

Monday 4th November 

 

 

 

 

Christmas   2024 

 

 

Friday 20th December 

 

 

Tuesday 7th January  

 

 

 

Monday 6th January 

CPI 

 

 

Spring Half-Term 2025 

 

Thursday 13th February  

 

 

Monday 24th February 

 

 

 

Friday 14th February 

Literacy 

 

Spring Break 2025 

 

 

Friday 4th April  

 

 

Tuesday 22nd April  

 

 

 

 

 

May Day Bank Holiday 

 

Friday 2nd May 

 

 

Wednesday 7th May  

 

 

Tuesday 6th May  

SCERTS  

 

Summer Half-Term 2025 

 

 

Friday 23rd May  

 

 

Monday 2nd June   

 

 

 

 

 
Summer 2025 

 

Tuesday 22nd July 
  


